Office Ph # Carr's HVAC
316-841-5395 Service Price Book
Base
PRIMARY
NUMBER REPAIR DESCRIPTION
H20 HEAT PUMP/ELECTRIC HEATING
GEN143050 GENERIC FUSIBLE LINK $100
GEN143051 SUPCO MISCROTEMP FUSIBLE LINK L37-941 $109
GEN143061 1 STACK HEAT SEQUENCER L36-475 $134
GEN143062 2 STACK HEAT SEQUENCER L36-478 $145
GEN143063 3 STACK HEAT SEQUENCER L36-479 $209
GEN143064 4 STACK HEAT SEQUENCER L36-480 $219
GEN143069 FACTORY 3 OR 4 ELEMENT SEQ. $363
WATER SOURCE HEAT PUMPS
PENNVALVE PENN VALVE REPLACEMENT $668
FLOWMETR INSTALL FLOW METER 3/4" LDF359N $293
STRAINER INSTALL STRAINER $309
PRREDVAL INSTALL PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE $340
BALLVALVE BALL VALVE UP TO 1" $210
GENFLOADJ ADJUST WATER FLOW RATE $119
ACIDIZE ACIDIZE COIL $668
TACOVALVE TACO VALVE REPLACEMENT $610
TACOHEAD TACO HEAD REPLACEMENT KIT 555-050 $338
CAL418805 CALGON 4188-05 FREEZE KONTROL 5GL. $170
MURIATIC MURIATIC ACID PER GALLON $23
PENNSTT16A STT16A-601R PENN VALVE KIT $376
GENB81523 B81-523 SEASON START-UP CHEMICAL $164

Base
ADDL.
REPAIR

$80
$87
$108
$116
$167
$175

$291

$535
$235
$247
$272
$168

$95
$534
$488
$269
$135

$19
$300

$132

3815 W. Douglas

AFTER
HOURS
PRIMARY

Wichita KS 67213
AFTER
HOURS
ADDL. HDWE
$139 $111 $22
$148 $119 $29
$173 $139 $56
$185 $148 $66
$262 $210 $104
$272 $218 $113
$423 $338 $244
$867 $693 $273
$373 $299 $135
$387 $310 $151
$419 $335 $182
$288 $231 $52
$178 $143 $0
$984 $787 $35
$768 $615 $293
$416 $333 $180
$170 $135 $170
$23 $19 $23
$495 $395 $138
$164 $132 $164



