Office Ph# 316-841-5395

Carr's HVAC Service Price Book

3815 W. Douglas Wichita KS 67213

NUMBER	REPAIR DESCRIPTION	Base PRIMARY	Base ADDL. REPAIR	AFTER HOURS PRIMARY	AFTER HOURS ADDL.	HDWE
	H20 HEAT PUMP/ELECTRIC HEATING					
GEN143050	GENERIC FUSIBLE LINK	\$100	\$80	\$139	\$111	\$22
GEN143051	SUPCO MISCROTEMP FUSIBLE LINK L37-941	\$109	\$87	\$148	\$119	\$29
GEN143061	1 STACK HEAT SEQUENCER L36-475	\$134	\$108	\$173	\$139	\$56
GEN143062	2 STACK HEAT SEQUENCER L36-478	\$145	\$116	\$185	\$148	\$66
GEN143063	3 STACK HEAT SEQUENCER L36-479	\$209	\$167	\$262	\$210	\$104
GEN143064	4 STACK HEAT SEQUENCER L36-480	\$219	\$175	\$272	\$218	\$113
GEN143069	FACTORY 3 OR 4 ELEMENT SEQ.	\$363	\$291	\$423	\$338	\$244
	WATER SOURCE HEAT PUMPS					
PENNVALVE	PENN VALVE REPLACEMENT	\$668	\$535	\$867	\$693	\$273
FLOWMETR	INSTALL FLOW METER 3/4" LDF359N	\$293	\$235	\$373	\$299	\$135
STRAINER	INSTALL STRAINER	\$309	\$247	\$387	\$310	\$151
PRREDVAL	INSTALL PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE	\$340	\$272	\$419	\$335	\$182
BALLVALVE	BALL VALVE UP TO 1"	\$210	\$168	\$288	\$231	\$52
GENFLOADJ	ADJUST WATER FLOW RATE	\$119	\$95	\$178	\$143	\$0
ACIDIZE	ACIDIZE COIL	\$668	\$534	\$984	\$787	\$35
TACOVALVE	TACO VALVE REPLACEMENT	\$610	\$488	\$768	\$615	\$293
TACOHEAD	TACO HEAD REPLACEMENT KIT 555-050	\$338	\$269	\$416	\$333	\$180
CAL418805	CALGON 4188-05 FREEZE KONTROL 5GL.	\$170	\$135	\$170	\$135	\$170
MURIATIC	MURIATIC ACID PER GALLON	\$23	\$19	\$23	\$19	\$23
PENNSTT16A	STT16A-601R PENN VALVE KIT	\$376	\$300	\$495	\$395	\$138
GENB81523	B81-523 SEASON START-UP CHEMICAL	\$164	\$132	\$164	\$132	\$164